
Maple River 10u
Mapleton 1 - Heritage Park

Mapleton 2 - North Athletic Complex

Monday Schedule

Date Time Location Field Opponent

Monday, May 20, 2019 6:00 PM/7:20 PM Mapleton Heritage WEM Black 1-1

Monday, June 03, 2019 6:00 PM/7:20 PM St. Clair *See Below St. Clair Black 1-1

Monday, June 10, 2019 6:00 PM/7:20 PM Mapleton Heritage Mankato Black

Monday, June 17, 2019 6:00 PM/7:20 PM Mapleton North AC Mankato Gray

Monday, June 24, 2019 6:00 PM/7:20 PM Mapleton Heritage Mankato Green

Monday, July 01, 2019 6:00 PM/7:20 PM Gaylord *See Below Sibley East

Monday, July 08, 2019 6:00 PM/7:20 PM Blue Earth *See Below Blue Earth Area

Monday, July 15, 2019 6:00 PM/7:20 PM Mapleton North AC Cleveland

Wednesday Schedule

Date Time Location Field Opponent

Wednesday, May 22, 2019 6:00 PM/7:20 PM Mapleton Heritage     Mankato Peppers PPD

Wednesday, May 29, 2019 6:00 PM/7:20 PM Mankato *Sibley 1 Mankato Orange 0-2

Wednesday, June 05, 2019 6:00 PM/7:20 PM Mapleton North AC Blue Earth Area 

Wednesday, June 12, 2019 6:00 PM/7:20 PM Mapleton North AC Mankato White

Wednesday, June 19, 2019 6:00 PM/7:20 PM Mankato *Sibley 1 Mankato Black

Wednesday, June 26, 2019 6:00 PM/7:20 PM Mapleton Heritage Lake Crystal Gray

Wednesday, July 10, 2019 6:00 PM/7:20 PM Mapleton North AC Lake Crystal Blue

Wednesday, July 17, 2019 6:00 PM/7:20 PM Mapleton Heritage Lake Crystal Black

*St. Clair - 121 W. Main Street

*Gaylord - TBD

*Blue Earth - 1010 S. Rice Street

*Sibley 1 -700 Park Ln, Mankato, MN 56001

Adam Hollerich (507) 381-2236 ahollerich@proteinsources.com

mailto:ahollerich@proteinsources.com

